
10/9/2019

Host Church 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

9/14/2019 Sat Zone 10 SPRC Allen Allen Frontier Hillsdale Jones/Nap Quincy

9/15/2019 Sun Zone 10 CC Hillsdale 2:00 PM

 

Host Church 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

9/21/2019 Sat Zone 8 SPRC Erie Erie Blissfield 1st Blissfield E Lamb Ida/SG Lzion/Pet Lulu Deer/Well

9/22/2019 Sun Zone 8 CC Lambertville 2:00 PM

Host Church 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

9/5/2019 Thur Zone 1 SPRC Griffith N P/Spg Lee Center Hom/Llke

6:00 PM 7:00 PM

9/19/2019 Thur Zone 1 SPRC Griffith HSide/SC Albion

6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

9/25/2019 Wed Zone 1 SPRC Griffith Marshall Pope/Grf Concord

9/28/2019 Sat Zone 1 CC Concord 10:00 AM

Host Church 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

10/5/2019 Sat Zone 2 SPRC Grass Lake Grass Lk J Calvary J Brk/Try J First SG/Wloo P Lake

10/6/2019 Sun Zone 2 CC Jackson Brookside 2:00 PM

Host Church 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

10/7/2019 Mon Zone 5 SPRC AA Calvary AA Korean Dixboro

6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

10/15/2019 Tue Zone 5 SPRC AA Calvary CH/YSM Y First Y Linc

6:00 PM 7:00 PM

10/16/2019 Wed Zone 5 SPRC AA Calvary C Friend D Faith

6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

10/17/2019 Thur Zone 5 SPRC AA Calvary AA Calvary AA First AA WS

10/20/2019 Sun Zone 5 CC Canton Friendship 2:00 PM

Heritage District 2019 SPRC and Church Conference Schedule

Cam/Mon/S Chapel and Reading CC is another date/time.



Host Church 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

10/22/2019 Tue Zone 6 SPRC Carleton Carleton M Cal/SR M F/M H

6:00 PM 7:00 PM

10/23/2019 Wed Zone 6 SPRC Carleton S Creek M St P

6:00 PM 7:00 PM

10/24/2019 Thur Zone 6 SPRC Carleton Bell Willow

10/27/2019 Sun Zone 6 CC Belleville 2:00 PM

Host Church 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

11/2/2019 Sat Zone 9 SPRC Rollin Center CL/RC Mor/Wes Adrian Hudson NA/Jer Sville

11/3/2019 Sun Zone 9 CC Adrian 2:00 PM

Host Church 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

11/6/2019 Wed Zone 3 SPRC Brighton:  WL Campus Brighton Howell N Lake

10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

11/9/2019 Sat Zone 3 SPRC Brighton:  WL Campus Hartland Oak Grove Dexter Pinckney Hardy N Lake

11/10/2019 Sun Zone 3 CC Dexter 2:00 PM

Host Church 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

11/12/2019 Tue Zone 4 SPRC Plymouth Plymouth Novi Comm

6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

11/13/2019 Wed Zone 4 SPRC Plymouth N Hudson Milford Highland

6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

11/14/2019 Thur Zone 4 SPRC Plymouth W Lake Nville S Lyon

11/17/2019 Sun Zone 4 CC Northville 2:00 PM

Host Church 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

12/5/2019 Thur Zone 7 SPRC Britton Grace Saline AZ/Lon Clinton

10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM

12/7/2019 Sat Zone 7 SPRC Britton Grace Tecumseh Dundee M Sharon M First Milan

12/8/2019 Sun Zone 7 CC Tecumseh 2:00 PM


